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191482 Adams , Hayden M 12 2013 X
244125 Adams , Jade  F 8 - X
263924 Ajjampur , Bella F 8 - X
232663 Akhtar , Mohsin M 10 2015 X
222856 Akhtar , Roma F 9 2016 X
185905 Alford , Ellie F 12 2013 X
289314 Anderson , Clayton M 10 2015 X
232656 Aslam , Nabeel M 9 2016 X
263771 Atkins , Trey M 9 2016 X
185909 Backer , Katherine F 12 2013 X
209378 Baker , Emma F 11 2014 X
269956 Banks , Sam  M 10 2015 X
213246 Bargeron , Olivia F 11 2014 X
269959 Beebe , John M 9 2016 X
269442 Beebe , Kathleen F 9 2016 X
215544 Beldy , Palmer F 11 2014 X
111753 Bergstrom , Jack M 11 2014 X
243671 Bernard , Matthew M 10 2015 X
112220 Bilberry , Emma F 12 2013 X
191487 Blanton , Jayden M 11 2014 X
218896 Bloomfield , Alana F 10 2015 X
191488 Bowie , Marcus M 11 2014 X
186881 Bratton , Robert M 12 2013 X
117679 Brewer , Calbi F 11 2014 X
263768 Brumley , Clay M 10 2015 X
249147 Carey , James M 10 2015 X
244110 Carr , Tia F 12 2013 X
207131 Christensen , Kate  F 11 2014 X
185912 Clardy , Phoebe  F 12 2013 X/C
232617 Clark , Nick  M 11 2014 X
209379 Cline , Hallie F 11 2014 X
117414 Clinkinbeard , Daniel M 10 2015 X
243666 Coles , Claire F 10 2015 X
255613 Coons , Zachary M 11 2014 X
255614 Cummings , Coby M 8 - X
261386 Cundiff , Sam M 12 2013 X
244133 Davis , Connor  M 8 - X
281616 Davis , Kaya  F 10 2015 X
207369 Dean , Parker M 11 2014 X
223285 Duby , Jake M 12 2013 X
117680 Dunn , Lauren F 12 2013 X
191484 Dupree , James M 12 2013 X
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245434 Eigel , Clarice F 10 2015 X
209380 Elliott , Ellie F 12 2013 X
268386 Farrell , Madeleine F 9 2016 X
263769 Fehr , James M 10 2015 X
223295 Fister , McMillan  M 11 2014 X
281742 Foster , Evan M 12 2013 X
191491 Foster , Jackson M 11 2014 X
244111 Frasca , Athena F 10 2015 X
261680 Frasca , Olivia F 8 - X
244114 Givens , Sean  M 10 2015 X
286452 Goldthorpe , Megan F 11 2014 X
253905 Goodman , Cate F 8 - X
253906 Goodman , Emme F 8 - X
117670 Goodman , Robbie M 12 2013 X
244131 Grau , Jackson M 8 - X
273315 Graves , Catherine F 7 - X
269955 Graves , Will M 9 2016 X
244116 Grill , Payton M 10 2015 X
255617 Grunwald , Abby F 8 - X
196829 Gunasar , John M 9 2016 X
261672 Hager , Caroline F 10 2015 X
261388 Haggin , Bennie M 8 - X
243673 Hallos , Wick M 10 2015 X
201887 Harling , Nick M 11 2014 X
261675 Harned , Sophie F 9 2016 X
172364 Harris , Allison F 11 2014 X/C
185908 Harris , Madison F 12 2013 C
171099 Headley , Grace F 11 2014 X
185911 Helmers , Laney F 12 2013 X
192532 Helmers , Lee M 9 2016 X
273316 Henry , Alexis F 8 - X
261679 Henry , Alison F 10 2015 X
269958 Hensley , Kyle  M 12 2013 X
261384 Hojnacki , Seth M 12 2013 X
248983 Iqbal , Maha F 10 2015 X
187156 Jarmon , Eve F 12 2013 X
208028 Keating , Caroline F 11 2014 X/C
117682 Kimmerer , Greg M 11 2014 X
186917 Kostelic , Katie F 12 2013 X
245436 Kwun , Audrey F 10 2015 X
261391 Kyrkanides , James M 12 2013 X
261392 Kyrkanides , Nicole F 10 2015 X
187157 Lafoe , Lexie F 12 2013 X
223284 Lain , William M 11 2014 X
261674 Lakhiani , Karuna F 10 2015 X
243669 Lambert , Wrennie F 10 2015 X
261670 Landis , Shane M 8 - X
261669 Levy , Sam M 10 2015 X
201893 Levy , Tyler M 12 2013 X
278932 Little , Gracie F 7 - X
269441 Little , Maggie F 9 2016 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 2dd992c29722d1a959e7440468dac5e5 2017-05-11 14:59:57

Digitally signed by Rich M Little (rlittle@sayreschool.org) May 11, 2017 15:20:22 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

281617 Little , Maggie F 9 2016 X
133808 Little , Tabor F 11 2014 C
281744 Locke , Avery F 7 - X
192460 Locke , Jack M 9 2016 X
287123 Lyman , Grace F 9 2016 X
269957 Mains , Perry M 9 2016 X
147939 Maloney , Alden F 12 2013 X
232657 Manella , Grace F 10 2015 X
186918 Manella , Isabel F 12 2013 X
208026 McDonald , Morgan F 11 2014 X
243668 McKinney , Elise F 10 2015 X
243676 McLean , Mac M 10 2015 X
223296 Merritt , Cleve  M 11 2014 X
255616 Mills , Alex M 10 2015 X
187154 Mims , Courtney F 12 2013 X
186866 Mitchell , Alex M 12 2013 X
243664 Mitchell , Andres M 11 2014 X
191483 Moore , Christian M 12 2013 X
232613 Morgan , Josh M 12 2013 X
227519 Morris , Edward M 11 2014 X
186872 Morton , Ireland F 12 2013 X
201935 Murad , Maria F 12 2013 X
201889 Nail , Garrett M 10 2015 X
192461 Nash , Syrah F 9 2016 X
232615 Neilson , Marshall M 11 2014 X
186858 Newton , Will M 12 2013 X
133815 Norris , Mckenzie F 12 2013 X
255392 Nunnelly , Connor M 11 2014 X
246451 OBrien , Sierra F 9 2016 X
281745 Parker , Caroline F 9 2016 X
244113 Patterson , Elizabeth F 8 - X
243675 Paulson , Brue M 10 2015 X
186854 Pelfry , Logan M 12 2013 X
255391 Peregrin , Nick M 10 2015 X
256501 Perez , Sam F 11 2014 C
207129 Pergande , Isabel F 11 2014 X
117668 Peters , Grant M 12 2013 X
244118 Peters , Josh M 10 2015 X
243667 Porter , Sydney F 10 2015 X
226586 Prewitt , Abigail F 10 2015 X
232659 Puckett , Bobby M 10 2015 X
185906 Pulliam , Mia F 12 2013 X
256500 Reach , Katie  F 12 2013 C
117669 Rice , Hunter M 12 2013 X
243674 Robinson , Carter  M 10 2015 X
245440 Rodgerson , Alice F 10 2015 X
232616 Rouse , Woods M 11 2014 X
232660 Rowland , Sophia F 10 2015 X
192482 Saberwahl , Kennedy F 12 2013 X/C
186926 Sampson , Kyle M 12 2013 X
222858 Sams , Audrey F 9 2016 X
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263773 Sanders , Roan M 9 2016 X
261385 Seahorn , Sam M 12 2013 X
209381 Shankar , Anjali F 12 2013 X
255618 Shepherd , Lauren F 11 2014 X
117381 Silverburg , Kaden M 12 2013 X
186862 Simpson , Josh M 12 2013 X
256502 Sims , Lucy F 11 2014 X/C
223297 Smith , Rj M 11 2014 X
201886 Stayton , Sam M 11 2014 X
261387 Stiglich , Cameron M 11 2014 X
256509 Stockham , Madigan F 11 2014 C
243677 Stone , Lora F 10 2015 X
186847 Stone , Nick M 12 2013 X
112222 Strup , Sydney F 12 2013 X
256505 Sturgill , Kendall F 10 2015 C
256503 Tahanasab , Sara  F 10 2015 C
261668 Taylor , Theo M 10 2015 X
161386 Tew , Lainey F 11 2014 X
263927 Thayer , Claire F 8 - X
274217 Thomas , John Paul M 9 2016 X
244132 Thornberry , Ian  M 8 - X
245441 Thornberry , Lauren F 10 2015 X
261390 Trammel , Ben M 9 2016 X
191404 Turley , Isabella F 11 2014 X
92693 Van Balen , Sam M 12 2013 X

207132 Villarin , Marielena F 11 2014 X/C
232661 Waltman , Ben M 9 2016 X
232621 Webb , Ellie F 11 2014 X/C
112219 Wheeler , Dee Dee F 11 2014 X
209382 White , Emerson F 11 2014 X
187152 White , Lauren F 12 2013 X
191486 Young , Garrett M 12 2013 X
243670 Zahn , Henry M 10 2015 X
281743 Zhang , Jason M 7 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

X Anderson, Clayton 
X Clark, Nick  
X Clinkinbeard, Daniel 

Cundiff, Sam 
Davis, Connor  
Dupree, James 
Haggin, Bennie 

X Helmers, Lee 
Hojnacki, Seth 
Lain, William 

X Merritt, Cleve  
Moore, Christian 
Morgan, Josh 
Nail, Garrett 
Neilson, Marshall 
Nunnelly, Connor 
Rouse, Woods 
Seahorn, Sam 
Stayton, Sam 
Stiglich, Cameron 

X Trammel, Ben 
Van Balen, Sam 
Young, Garrett 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Hayden 
Aslam, Nabeel 
Atkins, Trey 

X Barber, Mitchell 
Blanton, Jayden 
Bowie, Marcus 
Brumley, Clay 
Carey, James 
Clark, Nick  
Clinkinbeard, Daniel 
Duby, Jake 
Fehr, James 
Foster, Jackson 
Givens, Sean  
Goodman, Robbie 

X Monge, Thomas 
X Montgomery, Walker 

Newton, Will 
Peregrin, Nick 
Peters, Grant 
Silverburg, Kaden 
Smith, Rj 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Akhtar, Roma 
Alford, Ellie 
Bilberry, Emma 
Davis, Kaya  

X Goodman, Cate 
X Goodman, Emme 

Little, Maggie 
Little, Maggie 

Lyman, Grace 
X Norris, Mckenzie 

Pergande, Isabel 
Pulliam, Mia 
Sams, Audrey 
Strup, Sydney 
Tew, Lainey 
Wheeler, Dee Dee 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Clardy, Phoebe  
Harris, Allison 
Harris, Madison 
Keating, Caroline 
Little, Tabor 
Perez, Sam 
Reach, Katie  
Saberwahl, Kennedy 
Sims, Lucy 
Stockham, Madigan 
Sturgill, Kendall 
Tahanasab, Sara  
Villarin, Marielena 
Webb, Ellie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bergstrom, Jack 
Bratton, Robert 

X Davis, Connor  
Grau, Jackson 
Haggin, Bennie 
Levy, Tyler 

X Neumann, Carter 
Sampson, Kyle 
Thornberry, Ian  

X Trawick, Matthew 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Adams, Jade  
Keating, Caroline 
McDonald, Morgan 
Murad, Maria 
Norris, Mckenzie 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Barber, Mitchell 
Bellamy, Cameron  
Bernard, Matthew 
Coons, Worth 
Cunningham, Jackson 
Farmer, Rex 
Levy, Tyler 
McCoy, Basil 

McLean, Mac 
Pelfry, Logan 
Rice, Hunter 
Rutherford, Jay 
Trawick, Matthew 
Winkler, Luke 
Zahn, Henry 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Ajjampur, Bella 
Baker, Emma 
Farrell, Madeleine 
Haider, Leena  
Little, Gracie 
Little, Maggie 
Lyman, Grace 
OBrien, Sierra 
Sams, Audrey 
Sandhu, Simi 
Turley, Isabella 
Wheeler, Dee Dee 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Absher, Dylan 
X Adams, Hayden 

Banks, Sam  
Beebe, John 
Bernard, Matthew 

X Coons, Worth 
Dean, Parker 

X Farmer, Rex 
Goodman, Robbie 
Graves, Will 
Hallos, Wick 
Harling, Nick 
Hensley, Kyle  
Mains, Perry 
McLean, Mac 
Mills, Alex 
Mitchell, Alex 
Mitchell, Andres 
Newton, Will 
Paulson, Brue 
Pelfry, Logan 
Rice, Hunter 
Robinson, Carter  
Sanders, Roan 
Simpson, Josh 
Stone, Nick 
Taylor, Theo 
Thomas, John Paul
Zahn, Henry 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alford, Ellie 
Backer, Katherine 
Beebe, Kathleen 
Brewer, Calbi 
Christensen, Kate  
Coles, Claire 
Farrell, Madeleine 
Hager, Caroline 

X Harris, Madison 
Helmers, Laney 
Henry, Alison 
Lambert, Wrennie 
Little, Maggie 
McKinney, Elise 
OBrien, Sierra 
Pergande, Isabel 
Porter, Sydney 
Pulliam, Mia 
Sams, Audrey 
Sims, Lucy 
Stone, Lora 
Strup, Sydney 
Villarin, Marielena 
Wheeler, Dee Dee 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Coons, Zachary 
Cummings, Coby 
Dean, Parker 
Fister, McMillan  
Foster, Evan 

X Johnson, Taylor 
Kimmerer, Greg 
Locke, Jack 
Mills, Alex 
Morris, Edward 

X Neilson, Marshall 
X Schroder, Emilio 

Stayton, Sam 
Zhang, Jason 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Brewer, Calbi 
Dunn, Lauren 
Goldthorpe, Megan 
Grunwald, Abby 

X Kwun, Audrey 
Locke, Avery 
Nash, Syrah 
Parker, Caroline 
Prewitt, Abigail 
Shepherd, Lauren 
Sims, Lucy 
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Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Akhtar, Mohsin 
Bratton, Robert 
Dean, Parker 
Kyrkanides, James 
Landis, Shane 
Levy, Sam 
Taylor, Theo 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adams, Jade  
Akhtar, Roma 
Backer, Katherine 
Christensen, Kate  
Hager, Caroline 
Harned, Sophie 
Harris, Allison 
Headley, Grace 
Iqbal, Maha 
Kwun, Audrey 
Kyrkanides, Nicole 
Lakhiani, Karuna 
Maloney, Alden 
Manella, Grace 
Manella, Isabel 
McKinney, Elise 
Saberwahl, Kennedy 
Webb, Ellie 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Aslam, Nabeel 
Gunasar, John 
Kimmerer, Greg 
Mills, Alex 
Peters, Josh 
Puckett, Bobby 
Waltman, Ben 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bilberry, Emma 
Bloomfield, Alana 
Carr, Tia 
Clardy, Phoebe  
Frasca, Athena 
Frasca, Olivia 
Hager, Caroline 
Henry, Alison 
Kostelic, Katie 
Patterson, Elizabeth 
Rowland, Sophia 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Emma 
Bargeron, Olivia 
Beldy, Palmer 
Cline, Hallie 
Davis, Kaya  
Eigel, Clarice 
Elliott, Ellie 
Jarmon, Eve 
Kwun, Audrey 
Lafoe, Lexie 
McDonald, Morgan 
Mims, Courtney 
Morton, Ireland 
Norris, Mckenzie 
Rodgerson, Alice 
Shankar, Anjali 
Tew, Lainey 
Thornberry, Lauren 
Turley, Isabella 
White, Emerson 
White, Lauren 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Bowers, Luke 
Carey, James 

X Eagen, Sam 
Givens, Sean  
Graves, Will 
Grill, Payton 
Gunasar, John 
Kimmerer, Greg 

X Peters, Josh 
Puckett, Bobby 
Waltman, Ben 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Bloomfield, Alana 
X Carr, Tia 
X Clinkinbeard, Hayley 

Frasca, Athena 
Graves, Catherine 
Henry, Alison 

X Iqbal, Maha 
X Jung, Maisie 

Kostelic, Katie 
X Patterson, Elizabeth 
X Pezzi, Karina 
X Qu, Jie 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Anderson, Clayton 
Clark, Nick  
Clinkinbeard, Daniel 
Davis, Connor  

Haggin, Bennie 
Helmers, Lee 
Merritt, Cleve  
Rouse, Woods 
Trammel, Ben 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Aslam, Nabeel 
Atkins, Trey 
Brumley, Clay 
Clark, Nick  
Clinkinbeard, Daniel 
Fehr, James 
Foster, Jackson 
Givens, Sean  
Helmers, Lee 
Peregrin, Nick 
Sanders, Roan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Beebe, John 
Bernard, Matthew 
Dean, Parker 
Graves, Will 
Hallos, Wick 
Mains, Perry 
McLean, Mac 
Paulson, Brue 
Sanders, Roan 
Taylor, Theo 
Thomas, John Paul
Zahn, Henry 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ajjampur, Bella 
Beebe, Kathleen 
Coles, Claire 
Farrell, Madeleine 
Goodman, Cate 
Goodman, Emme 
Graves, Catherine 
Grunwald, Abby 
Hager, Caroline 
Henry, Alexis 
Henry, Alison 
Lambert, Wrennie 
Little, Gracie 
Little, Maggie 
McKinney, Elise 
OBrien, Sierra 
Porter, Sydney 
Sams, Audrey 
Stone, Lora 
Thayer, Claire 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Akhtar, Roma 
Harned, Sophie 
Iqbal, Maha 
Kwun, Audrey 
Lakhiani, Karuna 
Manella, Grace 
Manella, Isabel 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Emma 
Davis, Kaya  
Eigel, Clarice 
Kwun, Audrey 
Rodgerson, Alice 
Turley, Isabella 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Aslam, Nabeel 
Atkins, Trey 
Graves, Will 
Helmers, Lee 
Sanders, Roan 
Thomas, John Paul
Thornberry, Ian  
Trammel, Ben 


